2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. John Bosco Elem School

Description 2025/26
Fee Amount
Elementary
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30
Cultural Fee-Kinder $15.00
Electronic Device User Fee (Grade 1-6) $3.00
Site Licences - K $3.00
Visual Journal $9.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50
Agenda $9.00
Cultural Fee- Grade 1-6 $15.00
Electronic Device User Fee (Grade 1-6) $10.00
Site Licences - 1-6 $16.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Communication Pouch Gr. 1-6 $7.00
Hand Bell Gloves $7.00
Recorder Gr 4 & 5 Students Only $11.00
Replacement Agenda $9.00
Visual Journal $9.00
Yearbook $20.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips
Art Club Gr. 3-6 $5.00
Best Conference- Optional Weekend Event $10.00
Drumming Residency Gr 4-6 $5.00
Ecsd Innovations Conference - Gr. 4 $5.00
Extracurricular Fieldtrip $15.00
Fieldtrips - Gr. 1 $80.00
Fieldtrips - Gr. 2 $80.00
Fieldtrips - Gr. 3 $80.00

Fieldtrips - Gr. 4 $80.00



2025/26

Description

Fee Amount
Fieldtrips - Gr. 5 $80.00
Fieldtrips - Gr. 6 $80.00
Fieldtrips - Kinder $80.00
Flex Activities $12.00
Gr 6 Farewell Activity $10.00
Inquiring Minds Fieldtrips $20.00
Junior Glee Club Gr. 1-3 $5.00
Kindergarten Clay 4 Kids Workshop $20.00
Kindergarten Teachers' Pet Workshop $20.00
Lacrosse Residency $5.00
Leadership Club Gr.4-6 $12.00
Makerspace Conference Gr. 4-6 - Optional Weekend Event $20.00
Math Fair - Gr. 5 $7.00
Mental Health Symposium Gr.5 - Optional Weekend Event $20.00
School Patrols Gr. 6 $8.00
School Special Presenters $10.00
Senior Glee Club Gr.4-6 $5.00
Ski/Snowboarding Trip Gr. 4-6 $75.00
Telus World Of Science Car Building $15.00
Wisest Conference Gr 6- Optional Event $20.00
Year End Camp Retreat- Gr. 6. $75.00
Young Authors' Conference - Optional Weekend Event $20.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Floor Hockey Team/Tournaments Gr. 4-6 $10.00
Indoor/Outdoor Soccer Team/Tournaments Gr.4-6 $10.00
Running Club Gr.3-6 $15.00

Volleyball Team/Tournaments Gr. 4-6 $10.00
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